NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Miniature Rockers  Series M2
Distinctive Characteristics
Antijamming design protects against mechanism damage from
downward force on the actuator.
O-ring surrounding top of lever prevents liquids
from reaching switch mechanism.
Ultrasonic welding of upper and lower housing

G .450”  (11.43mm)
Wide Paddle
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 GM2T
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
.365” (9.27mm) Wide
Red Rocker
CIRCUITS
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated 6A @
125V AC & 0.4VA max @ 28V
AC/DC max
2
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without
UL, C-UL, & CSA marking unless
specified.  Specific models & rat-
ings noted on General Specifica-
tions page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2T22TXG41-DC
D
Mounting Frame for Actuators
with Straight or Angle PC Mount
C
MOUNTING FRAME
TX
For Actuators with
Straight or Angle
PC Mount
PC TERMINALS
13 Straight with
.460” (11.7mm) Bracket
30 .150” (3.81mm) Right Angle
41 .150” (3.81mm) Vertical
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Gold Contacts with 0.4VA Rating
.150” (3.81mm) Vertical Terminals
TX 41
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Process Sealed Miniature Rockers  Series M2
MOUNTING FRAME
Rocker Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Down Center Up Down Center Up
Note: Terminal numbers are
 not actually on the switch.
SP
M2T12
M2T13
M2T15
M2T18
M2T19
ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
NONE
OFF
NONE
OFF
OFF
ON
ON
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
2-3 OPEN 2-1 SPDT
DP
M2T22